
 
          Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                (POWER PLANT PIPING UNIT) 
                        Thirumayam – 622 507,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

                                    CONTRACTS   
     

 

Page 1 of 2 

 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum  Phone: +91 9489093954, 9442502788. 
Email  : gsvvelu@bheltry.co.in  
Web    : www.bhel.com   

 

 

NIT No._12843 

 
CPPP:2012_BHEL_41712_1 

 

Enquiry 

Number: 
 

WC12-2001  

Enquiry 

Date: 
 

03.10.2012 

Due date for submission of 

quotation : 
 

26.10.2012 

 

Details of Corrigendum-2 
 

 
Original in Tender Document                                        Revised Details 

1.Contract period will be for 3 months initially                  1.The contract period is 12 months only,  
and subject to continuous satisfactory                                subject to lien for another 3 months on   
Performance will be extended for another                           mutual agreement. 
21 months.                                   

 

2. The Estimated Tender value of the contract                2. The Estimated Tender value of the contract is 
is 368.21 Lakhs.                                                                  Rs. 184.105 Lakhs. 
 

3. In eligibility criteria, Annual turnover for                       3. In eligibility criteria, minimum average annual  
each year in Catering services for the value                       turnover of Rs. 300 Lakhs is considered instead  
not less than Rs. 300 Lakhs per annum is to                      of each of the year during the last 3 years of 
be submitted along with the tender without                         Service. 
which the tender is liable for rejection. The  
turnover in each of the past 3 years shall  
be Rs 300 Lakhs and above. 
 

4.Supply of drinking water for dining services scope       4.Supply of drinking water for dining services 
was spelt clearly in Tender document.                                is under Caterer’s scope only. 
 

5.Last Date / Time for Receipt of Tender                         5. Last Date / Time for Receipt of Tender        

:- 01.11.2012  at 10.00 Hrs.                                                :- 07.11.2012 at 10.00 Hrs.  
 

6.Date/Time of Opening of Technical Bid                         6. Date/Time of Opening of Technical Bid 

:- 01.11.2012 at 14.00 Hrs.                                                  :- 07.11.2012 at 14.00 Hrs.   
 

 

 
 

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.  
 

 

http://www.bhel.com/
1889281a
Cross-Out


